
CASC 200/400m Championships 2017

Session - 2
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  6:44.55 199

50m    45.69 100m  1:37.49 150m  2:29.19 200m  3:21.98 250m  4:14.66 300m  5:07.58 350m  5:59.52 400m  6:44.55

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  5:20.80 400

50m    35.55 100m  1:15.43 150m  1:56.59 200m  2:37.05 250m  3:18.08 300m  3:59.63 350m  4:41.76 400m  5:20.80
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  5:25.14 384

50m    36.01 100m  1:16.61 150m  1:58.05 200m  2:40.14 250m  3:22.66 300m  4:05.62 350m  4:46.90 400m  5:25.14
5. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  6:00.32 282

50m    37.98 100m  1:22.23 150m  2:08.22 200m  2:55.69 250m  3:42.77 300m  4:30.68 350m  5:16.31 400m  6:00.32
6. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  6:01.71 279

50m    38.50 100m  1:23.49 150m  2:09.87 200m  2:57.33 250m  3:44.66 300m  4:32.94 350m  5:19.16 400m  6:01.71
7. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby  6:14.06 252

50m    40.76 100m  1:27.74 150m  2:16.72 200m  3:05.14 250m  3:52.83 300m  4:40.69 350m  5:28.05 400m  6:14.06
8. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  6:23.45 234

50m    42.56 100m  1:31.34 150m  2:22.28 200m  3:12.77 250m  4:02.65 300m  4:51.58 350m  5:40.33 400m  6:23.45

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  5:40.06 336

50m    36.52 100m  1:18.10 150m  2:01.70 200m  2:46.01 250m  3:30.52 300m  4:15.76 350m  4:59.02 400m  5:40.06
2. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  5:53.86 298

50m    39.01 100m  1:23.06 150m  2:08.53 200m  2:53.76 250m  3:40.22 300m  4:25.67 350m  5:10.41 400m  5:53.86
3. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby  6:06.20 269

50m    39.85 100m  1:24.76 150m  2:12.45 200m  2:58.48 250m  3:46.21 300m  4:33.14 350m  5:21.40 400m  6:06.20

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Emma KLIMOWICZ (71) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  5:20.80 400

50m    35.55 100m  1:15.43 150m  1:56.59 200m  2:37.05 250m  3:18.08 300m  3:59.63 350m  4:41.76 400m  5:20.80
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  5:25.14 384

50m    36.01 100m  1:16.61 150m  1:58.05 200m  2:40.14 250m  3:22.66 300m  4:05.62 350m  4:46.90 400m  5:25.14
4. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  5:40.06 336

50m    36.52 100m  1:18.10 150m  2:01.70 200m  2:46.01 250m  3:30.52 300m  4:15.76 350m  4:59.02 400m  5:40.06
6. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  5:53.86 298

50m    39.01 100m  1:23.06 150m  2:08.53 200m  2:53.76 250m  3:40.22 300m  4:25.67 350m  5:10.41 400m  5:53.86
7. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  6:00.32 282

50m    37.98 100m  1:22.23 150m  2:08.22 200m  2:55.69 250m  3:42.77 300m  4:30.68 350m  5:16.31 400m  6:00.32
8. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  6:01.71 279

50m    38.50 100m  1:23.49 150m  2:09.87 200m  2:57.33 250m  3:44.66 300m  4:32.94 350m  5:19.16 400m  6:01.71
9. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby  6:06.20 269

50m    39.85 100m  1:24.76 150m  2:12.45 200m  2:58.48 250m  3:46.21 300m  4:33.14 350m  5:21.40 400m  6:06.20
10. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby  6:14.06 252

50m    40.76 100m  1:27.74 150m  2:16.72 200m  3:05.14 250m  3:52.83 300m  4:40.69 350m  5:28.05 400m  6:14.06
11. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  6:23.45 234

50m    42.56 100m  1:31.34 150m  2:22.28 200m  3:12.77 250m  4:02.65 300m  4:51.58 350m  5:40.33 400m  6:23.45
13. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  6:44.55 199

50m    45.69 100m  1:37.49 150m  2:29.19 200m  3:21.98 250m  4:14.66 300m  5:07.58 350m  5:59.52 400m  6:44.55
 Emma KLIMOWICZ (71) Corby DNC

EVENT 2 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  5:12.32 349

50m    34.71 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:52.87 200m  2:32.35 250m  3:12.49 300m  3:52.53 350m  4:33.30 400m  5:12.32
2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  5:22.42 317

50m    36.19 100m  1:16.56 150m  1:58.18 200m  2:39.62 250m  3:21.77 300m  4:03.68 350m  4:44.76 400m  5:22.42
4. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  5:38.97 273

50m    37.06 100m  1:20.41 150m  2:04.09 200m  2:48.43 250m  3:32.06 300m  4:15.87 350m  5:00.81 400m  5:38.97
5. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  5:46.26 256

50m    40.33 100m  1:23.67 150m  2:07.96 200m  2:52.63 250m  3:37.08 300m  4:21.76 350m  5:04.68 400m  5:46.26

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  5:00.67 392

50m    33.16 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:50.41 200m  2:29.33 250m  3:08.70 300m  3:47.89 350m  4:25.45 400m  5:00.67

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joshua HEY (02) Corby  4:48.28 444

50m    31.27 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:44.59 200m  2:22.06 250m  2:59.31 300m  3:36.22 350m  4:12.84 400m  4:48.28

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joshua HEY (02) Corby  4:48.28 444

50m    31.27 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:44.59 200m  2:22.06 250m  2:59.31 300m  3:36.22 350m  4:12.84 400m  4:48.28
3. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  5:00.67 392

50m    33.16 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:50.41 200m  2:29.33 250m  3:08.70 300m  3:47.89 350m  4:25.45 400m  5:00.67
4. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  5:12.32 349

50m    34.71 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:52.87 200m  2:32.35 250m  3:12.49 300m  3:52.53 350m  4:33.30 400m  5:12.32
6. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  5:22.42 317

50m    36.19 100m  1:16.56 150m  1:58.18 200m  2:39.62 250m  3:21.77 300m  4:03.68 350m  4:44.76 400m  5:22.42
9. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  5:38.97 273

50m    37.06 100m  1:20.41 150m  2:04.09 200m  2:48.43 250m  3:32.06 300m  4:15.87 350m  5:00.81 400m  5:38.97
10. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  5:46.26 256

50m    40.33 100m  1:23.67 150m  2:07.96 200m  2:52.63 250m  3:37.08 300m  4:21.76 350m  5:04.68 400m  5:46.26



EVENT 3 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke       
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  4:12.44 167    59.00  2:03.38  3:09.66
5. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  4:24.03 146  1:01.72  2:09.89  3:18.90
6. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  4:46.78 114  1:06.79  2:23.35  3:39.20
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:19.80 337    46.61  1:39.03  2:31.15
3. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  3:23.61 318    46.29  1:38.32  2:32.74
5. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby  3:50.45 219    52.01  1:51.70  2:52.84
6. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  4:02.18 189    57.27  2:00.18  3:02.16
8. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  4:11.68 168    58.91  2:05.44  3:08.96
9. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  4:12.39 167    57.69  2:01.98  3:07.32
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby  3:49.20 223    50.62  1:47.37  2:47.63
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:19.80 337    46.61  1:39.03  2:31.15
3. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  3:23.61 318    46.29  1:38.32  2:32.74
6. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby  3:49.20 223    50.62  1:47.37  2:47.63
7. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby  3:50.45 219    52.01  1:51.70  2:52.84
8. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  4:02.18 189    57.27  2:00.18  3:02.16
11. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  4:11.68 168    58.91  2:05.44  3:08.96
12. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  4:12.39 167    57.69  2:01.98  3:07.32
13. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  4:12.44 167    59.00  2:03.38  3:09.66
17. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  4:24.03 146  1:01.72  2:09.89  3:18.90
18. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  4:46.78 114  1:06.79  2:23.35  3:39.20

EVENT 4 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke        
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:08.45 306    42.61  1:31.07  2:20.39
3. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  3:42.50 186    52.45  1:50.40  2:47.33
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  3:08.24 307    42.75  1:31.63  2:20.68
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
 Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  3:08.24 307    42.75  1:31.63  2:20.68
3. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:08.45 306    42.61  1:31.07  2:20.39
6. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  3:42.50 186    52.45  1:50.40  2:47.33
 Caleb O'BRIEN (01) Corby DNC

EVENT 5 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:38.59 173    46.78  1:42.90  2:41.50
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  3:09.24 266    38.05  1:26.15  2:19.47
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  3:09.24 266    38.05  1:26.15  2:19.47
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:38.59 173    46.78  1:42.90  2:41.50

EVENT 6 Boys Open 200m Butterfly           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  2:59.24 240    39.91  1:25.49  2:12.44
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  2:59.24 240    39.91  1:25.49  2:12.44

EVENT 7 Girls Open 400m IM                 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  6:24.78 331

50m    46.55 100m  1:40.44 150m  2:29.85 200m  3:17.79 250m  4:10.29 300m  5:04.35 350m  5:45.23 400m  6:24.78

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  6:11.64 368

50m    38.51 100m  1:24.91 150m  2:15.44 200m  3:04.72 250m  3:55.68 300m  4:49.33 350m  5:32.04 400m  6:11.64

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  6:11.64 368

50m    38.51 100m  1:24.91 150m  2:15.44 200m  3:04.72 250m  3:55.68 300m  4:49.33 350m  5:32.04 400m  6:11.64
3. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  6:24.78 331

50m    46.55 100m  1:40.44 150m  2:29.85 200m  3:17.79 250m  4:10.29 300m  5:04.35 350m  5:45.23 400m  6:24.78

EVENT 8 Boys Open 400m IM                  



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  6:07.40 292

50m    40.62 100m  1:31.64 150m  2:17.90 200m  3:04.35 250m  3:55.40 300m  4:46.53 350m  5:27.60 400m  6:07.40
 Finn WHITE (05) Corby DNF
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
4. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  6:07.40 292

50m    40.62 100m  1:31.64 150m  2:17.90 200m  3:04.35 250m  3:55.40 300m  4:46.53 350m  5:27.60 400m  6:07.40
 Finn WHITE (05) Corby DNF

EVENT 9 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
 Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  2:40.24 464    37.49  1:18.33  2:00.44
3. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:00.17 326    44.32  1:30.44  2:16.71
4. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:06.98 292    43.63  1:31.66  2:20.30
5. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:14.73 258    46.62  1:36.99  2:27.32
6. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:19.45 240    47.90  1:39.28  2:31.26
7. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  3:27.02 215    48.29  1:41.96  2:36.40
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:48.50 399    39.47  1:21.77  2:05.78
2. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  2:52.90 369    40.75  1:25.38  2:10.81
4. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  3:08.03 287    44.43  1:32.47  2:21.81
 Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  2:49.80 390    38.32  1:22.49  2:06.37
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  2:45.09 424    37.91  1:19.57  2:02.49
2. Emma KLIMOWICZ (71) Corby  3:05.32 300    42.43  1:29.19  2:18.27
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  2:40.24 464    37.49  1:18.33  2:00.44
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  2:45.09 424    37.91  1:19.57  2:02.49
3. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:48.50 399    39.47  1:21.77  2:05.78
4. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  2:49.80 390    38.32  1:22.49  2:06.37
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  2:52.90 369    40.75  1:25.38  2:10.81
7. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:00.17 326    44.32  1:30.44  2:16.71
9. Emma KLIMOWICZ (71) Corby  3:05.32 300    42.43  1:29.19  2:18.27
10. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:06.98 292    43.63  1:31.66  2:20.30
11. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  3:08.03 287    44.43  1:32.47  2:21.81
14. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:14.73 258    46.62  1:36.99  2:27.32
16. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:19.45 240    47.90  1:39.28  2:31.26
17. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  3:27.02 215    48.29  1:41.96  2:36.40
 Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby DNC
 Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  3:05.06 221    43.64  1:30.72  2:18.60
2. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby  3:55.23 107    51.00 -  2:57.86
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:55.28 260    41.79  1:26.03  2:11.55
4. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  2:59.42 242    42.62  1:29.53  2:15.92
 Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ FI     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:24.38 465    33.67  1:10.65  1:48.09
3. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:06.44 216    43.32  1:31.82  2:21.41
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ T     
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:24.38 465    33.67  1:10.65  1:48.09
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:55.28 260    41.79  1:26.03  2:11.55
6. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  2:59.42 242    42.62  1:29.53  2:15.92
7. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  3:05.06 221    43.64  1:30.72  2:18.60
8. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:06.44 216    43.32  1:31.82  2:21.41
9. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby  3:55.23 107    51.00 -  2:57.86
 Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ FI     
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 11 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  3:20.16 179    44.66  1:36.33  2:28.92
3. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby  4:05.31 97    52.94  1:55.27  3:00.63



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  2:28.02 444    34.60  1:13.34  1:52.25
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  2:28.13 443    34.08  1:12.00  1:50.35
3. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:36.10 379    35.71  1:16.54  1:57.69
5. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  2:40.71 347    36.17  1:17.87  2:00.16
8. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  2:53.89 274    38.75  1:23.67  2:09.92
9. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  2:54.20 272    39.04  1:24.00  2:10.81
10. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  2:56.65 261    39.96  1:25.50  2:11.94
11. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby  2:59.03 251    39.26  1:25.50  2:13.37
12. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  3:03.75 232    41.94  1:30.76  2:19.55
15. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  3:09.00 213    42.39  1:31.38  2:20.91
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DNC
 Izzy SMITH (05) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  2:27.53 449    34.32  1:12.08  1:50.71
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:34.97 387    35.56  1:15.36  1:55.87
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:38.03 365    36.13  1:17.04  1:59.93
4. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  2:38.11 364    35.46  1:16.61  1:58.55
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  2:38.63 361    36.20  1:17.68  1:59.35
8. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  2:51.67 285    38.39  1:23.43  2:09.00
 Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  2:27.53 449    34.32  1:12.08  1:50.71
2. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  2:28.02 444    34.60  1:13.34  1:52.25
3. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  2:28.13 443    34.08  1:12.00  1:50.35
4. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:34.97 387    35.56  1:15.36  1:55.87
5. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:36.10 379    35.71  1:16.54  1:57.69
6. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:38.03 365    36.13  1:17.04  1:59.93
7. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  2:38.11 364    35.46  1:16.61  1:58.55
8. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  2:38.63 361    36.20  1:17.68  1:59.35
11. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  2:40.71 347    36.17  1:17.87  2:00.16
15. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby  2:51.67 285    38.39  1:23.43  2:09.00
18. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  2:53.89 274    38.75  1:23.67  2:09.92
19. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  2:54.20 272    39.04  1:24.00  2:10.81
20. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  2:56.65 261    39.96  1:25.50  2:11.94
21. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby  2:59.03 251    39.26  1:25.50  2:13.37
22. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  3:03.75 232    41.94  1:30.76  2:19.55
25. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  3:09.00 213    42.39  1:31.38  2:20.91
27. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  3:20.16 179    44.66  1:36.33  2:28.92
30. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby  4:05.31 97    52.94  1:55.27  3:00.63
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DNC
 Izzy SMITH (05) Corby DNC
 Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby DNC

EVENT 12 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  2:44.46 238    37.00  1:19.59  2:02.48
4. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby  3:41.48 97    46.25  1:44.54  2:43.23
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  2:32.35 300    34.85  1:13.87  1:54.42
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:32.91 296    35.10  1:14.36  1:53.78
4. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  2:45.78 232    38.40  1:21.12  2:05.94
8. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  3:19.17 134    42.14  1:34.66  2:27.27
 Finn WHITE (05) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:10.96 472    29.36  1:02.37  1:37.30
3. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  2:24.44 352    32.90  1:10.22  1:48.55
4. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:32.40 299    35.52  1:14.67  1:54.56
7. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  2:51.20 211    37.28  1:21.90  2:08.20
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Joshua HEY (02) Corby  2:12.07 460    29.09  1:02.07  1:37.61
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:10.96 472    29.36  1:02.37  1:37.30
3. Joshua HEY (02) Corby  2:12.07 460    29.09  1:02.07  1:37.61
6. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  2:24.44 352    32.90  1:10.22  1:48.55
7. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  2:32.35 300    34.85  1:13.87  1:54.42
8. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:32.40 299    35.52  1:14.67  1:54.56
10. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:32.91 296    35.10  1:14.36  1:53.78
12. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  2:44.46 238    37.00  1:19.59  2:02.48
14. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  2:45.78 232    38.40  1:21.12  2:05.94
17. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  2:51.20 211    37.28  1:21.90  2:08.20
19. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  3:19.17 134    42.14  1:34.66  2:27.27
22. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby  3:41.48 97    46.25  1:44.54  2:43.23
 Finn WHITE (05) Corby DNC
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